# F95000653

### TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

-01/21/95--01129--005 +++++78,75 +++++\*76,75

SUBJECT: HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO. INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

15 15 170C

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ANTHONY BROY
(Name of Person)
HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO. INC.
(Firm/Company) 30 MONTGOMERY STREET
(Address)
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302
(City, State and Zip Code)



Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call:

Betty Vecchione at (201) 434 - 6900 . (Name of Person) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

COURIER ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAJLING ADDRESS:

Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 31, 1995

. . .

ł

ANTHONY BROY 30 MONTGOMERY STREET JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302

SUBJECT: HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO., INC. Ref. Number: W95000001705

We have received your document for HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO., INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You would need to complete the additional form for officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 395A00003084

-3 F312:2



FUORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 25, 1995

ANTHONY BROY 30 MONTGOMERY STREET JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302

SUBJECT: HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO., INC. Ref. Number: W95000001705

3 ा टंच 22 152 27

We have received your document for HILL THOMPSON MAGID & CO., INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number 6 of the application must be completed. If the corporation has not transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida because it has not received confirmation from this office, please insert the words "upon qualification" in lieu of a date.

You would need to complete the additional form for officers.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 395A00003084



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 507.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	HILL THCAPSON MAGIL & CO. INC.   INAME IF IS a corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or word abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that It is a corporation instead of a natural or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)   NEW YORK 3. 13-51-12120   State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEL number, if applicable)		
	April 29, 1932 5. (Date of incorporation) (Duration: Year corp. will case to exist or "perpetu		-
		ณ์ ' "ก โ	`
	Jersey City, NJ 07302	2	•
0	(Current mailing address)		
9.	Stock Trading (Purposels) of corporaton authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida Name and street address of Florida registered agent: Name: <u>Theodore London</u>	.)	
	Office Address:7900 Glades Road, Suite 640		

Boca Raton , Florida , <u>33434</u>

# (Zip Code)

### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations/of my position as registered agent.

Q hn - 3 (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this epplication to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

Α.	DIRECTORS	
	Chairman: JON BLAUNER	
	Address: 100 Combs Avenue	
	Woodmere, NY 11548	
	Vice Chairman:	
	Address:	
	Director:	
	Address:	
	Director:	ڊ،
	Address:	
В.	OFFICERS	
	President: ANTHONY BROY	
	Address: <u>99 SUSSex St. Apt</u> 3A S	. <b>F</b> 1
	TERSEY City NI 07302	
	Vice President:	
	Address:	
	Secretary: <u>SYLViA BiggerstaFF</u>	
	Address: <u>99 Sussex St, Apt 3</u> A Jersey City NJ 07302	
	Treasurer:	
	Address:	

·• •.

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) 13.(

14. <u>ANTHONY BROY</u>, <u>PRESIdent</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

# State of New York Department of State ss:

I hereby certify, that the certificate of incorporation of HILL, THONPSON, MAGID & CO., INC. was filed 04/29/1932, under the name of HILL, THOMPSON & CO. INC., fixing the duration as perpetual, and that I have made a diligent examination of the index of corporation papers filed in this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, I find no such certificate, order or record, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is a subsisting corporation.

A Certificate of Amendment of HILL, THOMPSON & CO. INC., changing name to HILL, THOMPSON, MAGID & CO., INC., was filed 12/30/1965.

The Statement of Addresses and Directors is past due.

\* \* 4

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 17th day of November one thousand nine hundred and ninety-four.

Secretary of State

55 FER +8 FII 12: 28

199411180109

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE C APPLICATION							•	FILED			
FOR Secretary of State						o	19	96 SEP 20 PH	3: 17		
DOCUMENT # F9500000653						_5	ECRETARY OF	STATE	λ.		
Carpornia							AT	LLANASSEE			
			Mailing Addre	AD		····			16 80111 80119	eriet Nicon flet ki il	
	CO OF DUMORIAS MERY STREET Y NJ 07302		JO MONTOOM JERSEY CITY	ERY STREET							
II above ad New Prin	diesses ara incorract in any cipal Office Address, II Appl	way, line thro Icable	ugh Incorrect In 3 New Mailin	formation and ( Ig f Shoe Addre	enter corr sa, Il App	ection below. licable	4 Date Incer-stated or Qualified To Do Business in Floride 02/06/1995				
Suite. Apt #	olc		Sude, Apt #.	ntc			5 FEI Number	13-5142120		Applied For Not Applicable	
City & State Zip	Country		City & State		Country	<u> </u>	B CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	\$8.75 Au	eliteratus: Emil -megacemet petiticate -al-Schutzan	
	ind Street Addresses of Eac		a Dunctor (Flo	ida nontrolit c	orporation	ns must list at lo	ast 3 directors)				
7 Names a	Name o	f Officers Directors		1	011	Address of Eec r and/or Directo Post Office Box	Chy and the			Np 	
CD	BLAUNER, JON			130 COMBS AVENUE 99 SUSSEX ST. APT 3A				JERSEY CITY NJ			
P	BROY, ANTHONY										
S	BIGGERSTAFF, SYLVI/	\ \	99 SUSSEX ST. APT 3A				JERSEY CITY NJ				
<b></b>								e 3000 03/24/96	193 	548480 2-10-580	
<u></u>								****130.	00 (A	2 01	
<u></u>		<u></u>					HEIND				
	8. Name and Addre	sa of Gurrent	Registered Ag	ent		Name		Address of New Regis			
						The Pre	ntice-Hall Corporation System, Inc.				
LONDON, THEODORE 7900 GLADES ROAD, STE 640				1201 H			lays Street				
	A RATON FL 33434					Stute, Apt. #, E	IC.	****245		***245.00	
						City Tallah	assee	100 507 0005 F S	State Z	2301	
10. f, bein for Signature Registered	the Prentice-Ha	agent of the ab	ove named corp oration for	System, Vicki S	Inc. Schre	iber, As	st. Vice P	res <sub>Date</sub>	8/9	6	
	oes this corpora ept. of Revenue		any intan	nihle tax	to the	9	s 🗹 No [	(See 0	iher skie to on intangibi	r information le tax.)	
12 I certit	ept. Of Revenue ty that I am an officer or direct instatement application, the by the corporation have bee s application is true and acc	ctor or the reci reason for dis	eiver or trustee solution has bei	empowered to an eliminated, t	execute 1 the corpor	his application a rate name satisf	lor an exemption u	hapter 607 or 617, F.S. I Is of section 607.0401 o Inder section 119.07(3)(i	luriher cer r 617 0401. ), F.S. The	tity that when filing , F.S., that all fees information indicated	
on the	s application is true and acc.										